22 November 2002 Friday

44th Race Starts At:14:00
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1.)13.100 &

Horse Name
ORAL(4)
BABOSAN(5)
KUCUK FINDIK(3)
MAHMUDIYE(14)
BABASERBAZ(15)
KANKILIC(1)
ANEMSIN(13)
BENZE(6)
ERSOZ(12)
KIBARHAN(10)
KARADEREYELI(7)
ELIFNUR(9)
GONCAGUL(2)

GIZCEM(8)

Age
Syobh

Syogh
Syo grm
4yo chm
Tyogrh
4yogrh
4yo chm
Syo grm
Syo chm
Syobh

4yogm
4yo gm
Syo chm

6yogrh

Quinella( ) :10,45 b, Trifecta( ) 6,98 ©

Race Result
Handicap 14/Y2
2)5240 ¢

Sire Dam Weight
SAHCIHAN - DOSDOS 56  O.ERTAS
RUZGAR 30 - TURFETUNNUR.26 55,5 S.AKDUMAN
HILALUZZAMAN.25 - RODE.11 57  T.BULAMA
OZUSAN - AYBIKE 48 EKARATAS
BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA 47 50,5 T.QUBUKQU
NOKTABATUR - AYTEN.11 63  Y.DEMIRKIRAN
BAHADIRHAN. 1 - CANAN.2 48  M.GUNDUZELI
BIRADER - MEBRUKE.86 55,5 E.CAKIROGLU
BLEDA* - ALHATUN 51,5 MEH.TASKAYA
ALTAY.4 - KAYNARHAN 53,5 0.0ZTURK
NOKTABATUR - AZIZE 54  KEREM KURT
FINAL - NAZILE 52,5 F.YARDIMCI
ERSANBEY - HANIMAGA. | 58  HDULGER
CELEBI.1 - BUKENHATUN 54,5  SEL.YILDIRIM

3)2.620

Jockey
HAS. OCAL

MET. OZDIL
ABD. KAYA

VAS. GUNEY
ENG. KARABULUT
HAL. KILIQ

M. ALI KATI
AHM. TASDEMIR
GOK. ERSOZ
ORH. KIBAR

H. HUS. KAVAZ
HAL. KATI

NAZ. BAYRAM

R. HAM. BOTASUN

kg,

Owner

0.0ZAKDAG
M.OZDIL
ECESME
M.KILINCER
0.0ZAKDAG
AZ.BOZKURT
[LAKBALI
ATEMIZER
A.TEMIZER
0.0ZAKDAG
M.TURKOGLU
LAKBALI
M.TURKOGLU

A.TEMIZER

1400 Fiber Sand

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

1.39.92

1.40.66

1.41.00

1.41.23

1.41.59

1.42.07

1.42.58

1.42.89

1.43.30

14331

1.44.55

14527

1.48.49

1.49.91

4)1310¢

2,05
7,90
8,60
8,10
5,65
8,05
12,85
23,15
12,75
2125
7,70
12,55
69,10

40,75
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Bursa Racecourse (59th Day)
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